P 7 Transports Publics

| 4 de Catalunya

Ripoll - Campdevanol
Ripoll - Gombrén

Ripoll - Castellar de N'Hug
Ripoll - La Molina

Ripoll - Alp
Ripoll - Puigcerda
Ripoll-Llivia

Campdevanol - Gombren
Campdevanol - Castellar de N'Hug
Campdevanol - La Molina
Campdevanol - Alp
Campdevanol - Puigcerda
Campdevanol - Llivia
Gombren-Castellar de N'Hug
Gombren - La Molina
Gombren - Alp

Gombren - Puigcerda
Gombren - Llivia

Castellar de N'Hug - La Molina
Castellar de N'Hug - Alp
Castellar de N'Hug - Puigcerda
Castellar de N'Hug - Llivia

La Molina - Alp

La Molina - Puigcerda

La Molina - Llivia

Alp - Puigcerda

Alp - Llivia

Ordinaria

2,50 €
2,95 €
3,90€
7,10€
8,30€
9,75 €
10,80 €
2,40 €
3,05 €
6,30 €
7,55 €
8,95 €
11,95 €
2,00 €
4,95 €
6,20 €
7,55 €
8,60 €
3,40€
4,65 €
6,00 €
7,10€
2,00 €
2,75€
3,90 €
2,00 €
2,60 €

A+T
450€
530€
7,00 €
12,75 €
15,00 €
17,55 €
19,45 €
430¢€
5,55 €
11,35 €
13,60 €
16,10 €
21,50 €
3,60€
8,90 €
11,15 €
13,60 €
15,50 €
6,10€
8,35€
10,80 €
12,80 €
3,60€
495¢€
7,00 €
3,60€
4,70€

*A+T = Anada + Tornada; T.=Targeta; T.F.= Targeta familiar

T. Daurada

1,00 €
1,15€
1,55 €
2,85€
3,30€
3,90 €
430¢€
0,95 €
1,20€
2,50 €
3,00 €
3,60€
4,80€
0,80€
2,00 €
2,50 €
3,00 €
345¢€
1,35€
1,85 €
2,40€
2,85€
0,80€
1,10 €
1,55 €
0,80 €
1,05 €

T. Jove
1,05 €
1,20 €
1,60 €
2,95 €
3,45€
4,05€
450€
1,00 €
1,25€
2,60 €
3,15€
3,70€
495€
0,85 €
2,05€
2,55 €
3,15€
3,60€
1,40 €
1,95 €
2,50€
2,95 €
0,85 €
1,15 €
1,60 €
0,85 €
1,10€

RIPOLL-CASTELLAR N'HUG-PUIGCERDA-LLIVIA

T. F. Nombrosa
1,00 €
1,15€
1,55 €
2,85 €
3,30€
3,90 €
4,30€
0,95 €
1,20€
2,50€
3,00€
3,60 €
4,80€
0,80 €
2,00€
2,50 €
3,00€
3,45 €
1,35€
1,85 €
2,40 €
2,85 €
0,80€
1,10€
1,55€
0,80 €
1,05 €

sPatocare Wer

T. Valor
1,05€
1,25€
1,65€
3,00 €
3,55 €
4,15 €
4,60 €
1,00 €
1,30 €
2,70 €
3,20€
3,80 €
5,10 €
0,85 €
2,10€
2,65€
3,20€
3,65 €
1,45€
2,00 €
2,55 €
3,00 €
0,85 €
1,15€
1,65€
0,85 €
1,10€



